## **2023 Emmitsburg Community Heritage Days**

Exhibitor/Crafter Application (This is a Juried Show)



Saturday, June 24th, 2023 (Sunday, June 25th Rain date) Setup begins at 10am, and breakdown at 4:00-5pm.

Name of Organiza	ation:		
Address:	. <del></del>		
Contact Person:			
Phone and Email	*:		
	***************************************		
		process application and for future correspondence.	
	10x10 Non-Profit		
	10x10 Craft/Commercial		
	Food w/o Electricity	MARK (X) Applicable to your	
	Food w/ Electricity	needs	
SPOT. YOUR <b>CHECK</b>	WILL BE RETURNED TO YOU WHEN Y	CHOW THAT REQUIRES A FEE (by Check) TO RESE OU HAVE SETUP AT THE EVENT ON JUNE 26 at 1	OAM. IF YOU
•		DNATED TO THE FIREWORKS FUND. FEE IS \$35 N NO FEE FOR NON-PROFITS. (If event is held on t	
the policy still applie		THO FEE FOR HOLVE FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE	ine nam bate
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b> Pleas	e provide a description of what you w	vill be representing (attach extra-page as necess	ary):
_	exclusivity but efforts not to duplicate will		
noon to 4 pm. I agree to accompany this s I agree to comply wis subscribe and agree to hold the Town of vendor's occupancy responsibility for da Heritage Days.	ee to pay the reservation fee (returned igned contract. I understand that the lith instructions, rules and regulations to all terms, conditions and authorizations and the Emmitsburg Lior of Emmitsburg property. The Town of mage or injury to persons or property	space in the Emmitsburg Community Heritage D donly upon setup at the event or due to cancella Emmitsburg Community Heritage Days is a rain of governing the Emmitsburg Community Heritage ations contained in this contract. Vendors and express Club harmless from any and all liability arising f Emmitsburg and the Emmitsburg Lion's Club car, including exhibits during the Emmitsburg Community	ation of event) or shine event. Days. I shibitors agree g out of the annot accept
Signature of Vendor	:	Date:	
		plication approval will be sent to you via ema lors. We strive not to have duplicate Crafte	-

FOR MORE INFORMATION: EMMITSBURGEVENTS.COM, eburgheritagedays@gmail.com/

but do not guarantee it. Judgement is based on pictures and/or descriptions. Return application to:

Emmitsburg Community Heritage Day, Lions Club, P.O. Box 1112, Emmitsburg MD 21727

Jennifer Joy: 240-446-2583